
 Results -- Saturday Junior Poles

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.349 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $30.00 5

2 20.688 Steiger, Sammy Tom $18.00 4

3 21.493 Smith, Faith Oreo $12.00 3

4 21.911 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 2

5 21.942 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 1

6 22.176 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.987 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00 0

0 24.537 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0



 Results -- Saturday 2-D Poles

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 19.622 Gardner, Sarah Shania $74.00

2 20.107 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $45.00

3 20.117 Myers, Bridgette Casino $30.00

4 20.152 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00

5 20.688 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00

6 20.81 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00

7 20.972 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00

8 21.505 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

9 21.561 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00

2D

1 21.799 Waack, Jenny Diaz $50.00

2 21.909 Wortner, Patti Noche $30.00

3 23.25 Smith, Jasmine Satin $20.00

4 24.172 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

5 26.999 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00

6 29.125 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.857 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00

0 20.619 Kimble, Katie Mystic's Whisper $0.00

0 22.389 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00

0 23.398 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00

0 23.453 Macha, Michelle SMOKE $0.00

0 24.739 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00

0 38.113 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00



Open IBRA Saturday 4/20/13

Rank Final Score MEM # Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.745 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $131.00 5

2 12.979 NEW Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $110.00 4

3 13.007 0 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $88.00 3

4 13.026 NEW Clifford, Cindy Shanda $66.00 2

5 13.077 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $44.00 1

6 13.108 New Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $0.00 0

7 13.12 11 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00 0

8 13.171 NEW Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00 0

9 13.192 11 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00 0

10 13.215 NEW Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

11 13.227 new Stout, Tiffanni SR Firewater Girl $0.00 0

2D

1 13.248 1 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $113.00 5

2 13.306 11 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $94.00 4

3 13.315 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $75.00 3

4 13.316 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi $56.00 2

5 13.343 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $38.00 1

6 13.346 Gardner, Sarah Shania $0.00 0

7 13.402 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 0

8 13.404 New Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0

9 13.423 New Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

10 13.447 0 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00 0

11 13.503 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

12 13.518 0New Johanning, Heather Jasper $0.00 0

13 13.527 0 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

14 13.564 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 0

15 13.573 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

16 13.582 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

17 13.685 new Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00 0

18 13.689 0 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00 0

19 13.71 11 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0

3D

1 13.759 Kamber, Tracey Remington $75.00 5

2 13.765 11 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $63.00 4

3 13.777 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $50.00 3

4 13.786 0 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $38.00 2

5 13.806 NEW Marshall, Michelle Alamo $25.00 1

6 13.81 1 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00 0

7 13.822 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00 0

8 13.845 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

9 13.858 Mech, Kim JD $0.00 0

10 13.87 Olson, Douglas Desiel $0.00 0

11 13.907 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00 0

12 13.911 new Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0



13 13.956 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

14 14.015 Bush, Aubrey Tess $0.00 0

15 14.034 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00 0

16 14.104 11 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

17 14.229 11 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 0

18 14.243 0 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00 0

4D

1 14.255 0 Wortner, Patti Noche $56.00 5

2 14.285 NEW Rink, Traci Zero $47.00 4

3 14.302 11 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $38.00 3

4 14.344 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $28.00 2

5 14.635 Macha, Michelle E-6 $19.00 1

6 14.743 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 0

7 15.058 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 0

8 15.301 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

9 15.375 11 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

10 15.546 11 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

11 16.317 Hart, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 0

12 16.538 NEW Johnson, Tiffany Jedi $0.00 0

13 16.611 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

14 17.238 Judd, Shawnee Spritz $0.00 0

15 18.995 NEW Ford, Kim Bold and Deckadent $0.00 0

16 19.872 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 0

17 21.418 0 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.111 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $0.00 0

0 13.278 NEW Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $0.00 0

0 13.355 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00 0

0 13.427 Mech, Kim Three-Oh $0.00 0

0 13.506 1 Huebner, Jessie Dooley $0.00 0

0 13.517 1 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00 0

0 13.612 NEW Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

0 13.791 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

0 13.948 Brockman, Brayvyn Raven $0.00 0

0 13.966 Miller, Toni Snapper $0.00 0

0 14.21 Kimble, Katie Mystic's Whisper $0.00 0

0 14.317 0 Reynen, Bethany Cruiser $0.00 0

0 14.419 11 Halvorsen, Penny Willie $0.00 0

0 14.455 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00 0

0 14.525 1 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 0

0 14.605 1 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 14.869 Macha, Michelle SMOKE $0.00 0

0 14.97 Stueber, Tammie Champ $0.00 0

0 15.18 0New Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

0 15.464 1 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00 0

0 15.65 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00 0



0 17.566 11 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 26.828 0 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

0 27.45 Skinner, Whitney Cactus $0.00 0



IBRA Senior Saturday 4/20/13

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.979 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $38.00 5

2 13.192 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $23.00 0

3 13.306 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $15.00 4

4 13.402 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 0

5 13.404 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 3

6 13.423 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 2

2D

1 13.573 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $23.00 5

2 13.582 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $14.00 4

3 13.759 Kamber, Tracey Remington $9.00 3

4 13.765 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 2

5 13.822 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00 1

6 13.911 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

3D

1 14.104 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $15.00 5

2 14.302 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $9.00 4

3 15.375 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $6.00 3

4 15.546 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

5 16.611 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.278 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $0.00 0

0 14.419 Halvorsen, Penny Willie $0.00 0

0 17.566 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0



4/20/2013 IBRA  Junior Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.861 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $44.00

2 13.205 Myers, Bridgette Casino $26.00

3 13.326 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $18.00

2D

1 13.383 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $26.00

2 13.429 Smith, Faith Oreo $16.00

3 13.611 Steiger, Sammy Tom $11.00

3D

1 14.048 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $18.00

2 14.131 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $11.00

3 14.774 Lohman, Sarah Smart Maggie May $7.00

4 14.777 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00

5 14.793 Kind, Signe Moe $0.00

6 15.398 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00

7 16.405 Judd, Shawnee Spritz $0.00

8 21.418 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.198 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00

0 13.668 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00

0 14.298 Bush, Aubrey Tess $0.00

0 14.525 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00



 Results -- Second 4-D Sunday, April 21st

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.771 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $132.00 5

2 12.802 Gardner, Sarah Shania $99.00 4

3 12.861 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $66.00 3

4 12.865 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $33.00 2

5 13.007 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00 1

6 13.039 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 0

7 13.108 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $0.00 0

8 13.111 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

9 13.12 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00 0

10 13.165 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $0.00 0

11 13.171 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00 0

12 13.192 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00 0

2D

1 13.3 Stout, Tiffanni Jo Jo $113.00 5

2 13.36 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $85.00 4

3 13.408 Kimble, Katie Mystic's Whisper $57.00 3

4 13.414 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $28.00 2

5 13.415 Huebner, Jessie Dooley $0.00 1

6 13.424 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

7 13.431 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

8 13.457 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

9 13.464 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0

10 13.467 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

11 13.531 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

12 13.564 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 0

13 13.6 Olson, Douglas Desiel $0.00 0

14 13.703 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00 0

3D

1 13.794 Bush, Samantha Bectello $76.00 5

2 13.923 Wortner, Patti Noche $57.00 4

3 13.977 Miller, Toni Snapper $38.00 3

4 14.046 Lohman, Sarah Smart Maggie May $19.00 2

5 14.071 Johanning, Heather Jasper $0.00 1

6 14.074 Rink, Traci Zero $0.00 0

7 14.108 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

8 14.131 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

9 14.234 Macha, Michelle SMOKE $0.00 0

10 14.238 Mech, Kim JD $0.00 0

11 14.238 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00 0

4D

1 14.587 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $57.00 5

2 14.638 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $43.00 4

3 14.988 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $28.00 3

4 15.24 Macha, Michelle E-6 $14.00 2



5 15.427 Lohman, Justine Milleniums Cowgirl $0.00 0

6 15.629 Johnson, Tiffany Jedi $0.00 1

7 16.841 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

0 1.663 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00 0

0 13.005 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 0

0 13.038 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00 0

0 13.065 Meyer, Kristen Tucker $0.00 0

0 13.198 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00 0

0 13.447 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.483 Mech, Kim Three-Oh $0.00 0

0 13.56 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00 0

0 13.59 Kamber, Tracey Remington $0.00 0

0 13.806 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

0 13.831 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00 0

0 13.912 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00 0

0 14.1 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00 0

0 14.149 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

0 14.44 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

0 14.525 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 0

0 14.737 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 0

0 17.774 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

0 26.309 Skinner, Whitney Cactus $0.00 0



 Results -- Junior Poles Sunday, April 21st

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.38 Steiger, Sammy Tom $30.00 5

2 20.93 Myers, Bridgette Casino $18.00 4

3 21.29 Smith, Faith Oreo $12.00 3

4 21.632 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 2

5 21.766 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 1

6 22.636 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

7 23.197 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.898 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0



 Results -- 2-D Poles Sunday, April 21st

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.651 Gardner, Sarah Shania $60.00 5

2 19.677 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $45.00 4

3 19.925 Kimble, Katie Mystic's Whisper $30.00 3

4 20.03 Myers, Bridgette Casino $15.00 2

5 20.341 Keyes, Cheyene Mischeif Storm $0.00 1

6 20.412 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

7 20.688 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00 0

8 20.718 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 0

9 20.898 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00 0

10 21.057 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

11 21.399 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

12 21.438 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.951 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $0.00 0

0 21.531 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 0

0 23.977 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

0 26.426 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

0 26.992 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

0 32.086 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

0 32.179 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00 0

0 39.166 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0



 Results -- Open 4-D Barrels Sunday, April 21st 

Rank Final Score Membership Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.687 1 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $127.00 5

2 12.719 NEW Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $106.00 4

3 12.96 NEW Clifford, Cindy Crackers $85.00 3

4 12.975 Reszcynski, Robbie Stoney $64.00 2

5 12.98 New Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $42.00 1

6 13.002 NEW Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

7 13.026 0 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

8 13.061 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

9 13.077 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi $0.00 0

10 13.097 1 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00 0

11 13.154 Reszcynski, Robbie Rudy $0.00 0

12 13.164 11 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 0

2D

1 13.195 0 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $109.00 5

2 13.214 11 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $91.00 4

3 13.232 Myers, Bridgette Casino $73.00 3

4 13.256 NEW Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $54.00 2

5 13.267 Peters, Amy Frogger $36.00 1

6 13.289 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 0

7 13.31 1 Huebner, Jessie Dooley $0.00 0

8 13.323 11 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0

9 13.369 0 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00 0

10 13.47 11 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

11 13.487 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00 0

12 13.501 Miller, Toni Snapper $0.00 0

13 13.562 1 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00 0

14 13.595 Kamber, Tracey Remington $0.00 0

15 13.624 0 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00 0

16 13.639 Reszcynski, Robbie Scooter $0.00 0

17 13.667 11 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 13.694 Verhaeghe, Jim Kitty $73.00 5

2 13.731 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $61.00 4

3 13.732 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $48.00 3

4 13.758 11 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $36.00 2

5 13.776 Lewis, Dawn Rio $24.00 1

6 13.78 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 0

7 13.781 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00 0

8 13.787 Verhaeghe, Jim Freak $0.00 0

9 13.844 Bush, Aubrey Tess $0.00 0

10 13.848 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

11 13.892 Olson, Douglas Desiel $0.00 0

12 13.9 new Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00 0

13 13.968 WI-6417 Keyes, Cheyene Mischeif Storm $0.00 0



14 14.036 0 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00 0

15 14.038 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00 0

16 14.06 0 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

17 14.09 NEW Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00 0

18 14.097 NEW Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

19 14.168 Macha, Michelle SMOKE $0.00 0

4D

1 14.217 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $54.00 5

2 14.275 NEW Rink, Traci Zero $45.00 4

3 14.321 0 Wortner, Patti Noche $36.00 3

4 14.324 11 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $27.00 2

5 14.499 11 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $18.00 0

6 14.499 0 Reynen, Bethany Cruiser $0.00 1

7 14.579 New Susong, Jeff Summer $0.00 0

8 14.684 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 0

9 14.734 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 0

10 14.872 Macha, Michelle E-6 $0.00 0

11 15.337 11 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

12 15.485 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

13 15.723 11 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

14 17.162 0 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

15 20.83 NEW Ford, Kim Bold and Deckadent $0.00 0

16 22.511 Cramer, Carrie Atty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 11 Halvorsen, Penny Willie $0.00 0

0 12.562 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $0.00 0

0 12.951 11 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00 0

0 12.982 New Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $0.00 0

0 13.189 Gardner, Sarah Shania $0.00 0

0 13.298 NEW Clifford, Cindy Shadda $0.00 0

0 13.325 1 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.396 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

0 13.434 1 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 0

0 13.452 1 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 13.455 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $0.00 0

0 13.57 0New Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

0 13.714 Kimble, Katie Mystic's Whisper $0.00 0

0 14.085 0 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00 0

0 14.178 Fisher, Gina Cash $0.00 0

0 14.351 new Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

0 15.017 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

0 15.521 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 16.107 Hart, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 0

0 19.064 New Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

0 19.462 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

0 31.47 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00 0



 Results -- Senior Barrels Sunday, April 21st

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.719 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $37.00 5

2 12.98 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $22.00 4

3 13.214 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $15.00 3

2D

1 13.256 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $22.00 5

2 13.289 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $13.00 4

3 13.47 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $9.00 3

4 13.595 Kamber, Tracey Remington $0.00 2

5 13.667 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

3D

1 13.732 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $15.00 5

2 13.758 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $9.00 4

3 14.324 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $6.00 3

4 14.499 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

5 15.337 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00 2

6 15.485 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 1

7 15.723 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Halvorsen, Penny Willie $0.00 0

0 14.351 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

0 19.064 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

0 19.462 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0



 Results -- Junior Barrels Sunday April 21st 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.059 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $44.00 5

2 13.093 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $26.00 4

3 13.106 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $18.00 3

4 13.352 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $0.00 2

5 13.513 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00 1

2D

1 13.598 Bush, Aubrey Tess $26.00 5

2 13.614 Smith, Faith Oreo $16.00 4

3 13.648 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $11.00 3

4 13.795 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $0.00 2

5 13.874 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00 0

6 13.972 Kind, Signe Moe $0.00 1

7 14.036 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00 0

3D

1 14.378 Lohman, Sarah Smart Maggie May $18.00 5

2 14.474 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $11.00 4

3 14.936 Smith, Jasmine Satin $7.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.434 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 0

0 6.594 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00 0

0 13.607 Fisher, Gina Cash $0.00 0



 Results -- Second 4-D Sunday, April 21st

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.687 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $125.00 5

2 12.719 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $93.00 4

3 12.739 Janes, Brittany Bacardi $62.00 3

4 12.865 Reszcynski, Robbie Stoney $31.00 2

5 12.946 Knauf, Krisy Viva $0.00 1

6 13.001 Gardner, Sarah Shania $0.00 0

7 13.059 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00 0

8 13.093 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

2D

1 13.195 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $107.00 5

2 13.214 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $80.00 4

3 13.222 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $53.00 3

4 13.236 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $27.00 0

5 13.286 Kimble, Katie Mystic's Whisper $0.00 0

6 13.298 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 2

7 13.31 Huebner, Jessie Dooley $0.00 1

8 13.362 VanderMyde, Cal Dale $0.00 0

9 13.402 Clifford, Cindy Shadda $0.00 0

10 13.427 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00 0

11 13.439 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00 0

12 13.443 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

13 13.447 Reszcynski, Robbie Rudy $0.00 0

14 13.468 Olson, Douglas Desiel $0.00 0

15 13.487 Manning, Josh Rio $0.00 0

16 13.534 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

17 13.569 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

18 13.595 Kamber, Tracey Remington $0.00 0

19 13.608 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00 0

20 13.648 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

3D

1 13.732 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $71.00 5

2 13.758 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $53.00 4

3 13.766 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $36.00 3

4 13.867 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $18.00 2

5 13.904 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 1

6 13.955 Macha, Michelle SMOKE $0.00 0

7 14.002 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00 0

8 14.038 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00 0

9 14.18 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0

10 14.181 Lohman, Justine Milleniums Cowgirl $0.00 0

4D

1 14.275 Rink, Traci Zero $53.00 5

2 14.341 Lohman, Sarah Smart Maggie May $40.00 4

3 14.441 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $27.00 3



4 14.517 Macha, Michelle E-6 $13.00 2

5 14.602 Susong, Jeff Summer $0.00 1

6 14.684 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

7 14.825 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

8 16.887 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

9 22.71 Cramer, Carrie Atty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.028 Lewis, Dawn Biscut $0.00 0

0 13.176 Reszcynski, Robbie Scooter $0.00 0

0 13.325 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.376 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

0 13.434 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 0

0 13.905 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

0 13.994 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 14.427 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00 0

0 27.928 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0


